2016 — 2017 Wrestling Schedule

Practice Mon-Thus When there are no Matches till

5:15pm

October 24™ thru 27" Tryouts / Conditioning Practice

October 31% — Nov 3" Conditioning Practice

Tues Nov 8"

vs. Dade

Home 4:05pm

Thurs Nov 10™

vs. Trion and LaFayette

Home 4:05pm

Tues Nov 15"

vs. Saddle Ridge and Gordon Lee

@ Saddle Ridge 4:05pm

Saturday Nov 19"

Heritage Invite

@ Heritage - Time TBA

Tues Nov 29"

Vs. Gordon Central with High School Trip

@ Gordon Central 4:30pm —9:00pm

Thurs Dec 1*

vs. Ringgold

@ Ringgold 4:05pm

Saturday Dec 3™

Gordon Lee Invite

@ Gordon Lee - Time TBA

Mon Dec 5

vs. Chatt Valley

@ Chatt. Valley 4:05pm

Tues Dec 6™ vs. Rossville @ Rossville 4:05pm
Thurs Dec 8" vs. Heritage @Heritage 4:05pm
Sat. Dec 10" Duels @ Trion 7:30 am
Top 8 Teams Only Team bus will leave at 5:45 am
Sat. Dec 17™ NGAC Traditional @ Heritage 7:30am

Team bus will leave at 6:15 am




